g'(l')ll}lgll ESUGI.% University

English Language Centre

of Victoria




4] £ 3| of

« ZHstd 22,000 H

« THEH 17%+£ M7 1100 ZO|A 2 2H| &Y

+ 127 Shotchst & sl

M7 200 of7f Cistute| n R HH HE Y Ust uR

o AILH SAIX| X2 158 2|, s =22
158 H2le| Ha2|gt 9|X|

+ F{lnp AHHE ) CHFSH OF SAISE S8 MRl XH10| 4=
HmA

- EUH 07} BS/AS HIE| (CARSA)
- S Mg U Al s

- M, XEE, Fel, We A, AR
- st

BC COUNCIL FOR INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION e

Viktoriia Alekisieieva
UKRAINE

University Admission

Preparation student

“The University of Victoria is like a living library,
where each individual shares their own story,
opinion, background, way of thinking and mindset.
UVic showed me the value of different cultures
being united, respected and understood, and how
you personally could grow from this experience.
Each day there was like a beginning of something
interesting and exciting, where | could be myself
and be fully accepted.”

27| 917 mE 2OollAf 20| 19] @0|SLeiden Chat 291 HTA)
S, 71%, 2% A7 SojolN MEH 917 BE

FHLECH A XI2) 2|% BS DS (‘Co-op") Z2I =9 o 2o
20y ey

900 Heo| Hu4

CANADA

Victoria

Sc.aattle

N International Education Award, BCCIE, 2023

B C C I E "‘4—}_-.""’//{, Winner - Outstanding Program in



http://uvic.ca/elc

UVicdoju s
HlE2|0f0oj| A 2HLt EH
L=

UVic go{u =2 (

UVic oju
RFAIZES JIR|O, AR 22t 7
FH|7} £|of AELICE §
AlZleZ 71 of2{2 S 7|t

Gojng@ w2y

Chef
H

Ao
ﬂ
£
J
=
9,'.'

rio
rio
°1>| om oy
—U fjo
> o
L
[
o= ox
muin min
o ©
I =
=
un 2
0x
Mjo
410
=OI=I

40 ox ret
Mgk

ﬂ
il
0z 2
N
£
m oI
gl

=
m
—
@)

-

r&" r
0x

o

2 o

un & 2

>.

DHOI |_'_|.
44 2430
it 2

mzamq
B 7hxl3)

(&5t =l

Qe

41 yo 0=
I i
Kl

i = o
_'_'|é°ri
=

12
mjo D&
=]

27 =l
A ELct.

I-J J”: mlru x
HZ
rno —=
P
fun
un

DRAL 0f2{20| Fo{ M2 FAAT|D, M2 280 et
7l QITf2 MR £ YIS Coled
x

r
0t ZHAET BHE Ol SelS0| Bt 22

I-J
30
o> 5
=
ul

w o ZgE=E A2

O 18-22 Alzkofl 22 EE +¢

BAHO| EEE 7|=At

o|2 H8 HA IjA JEL|A ME| A|M 0|2 TjA
=2 rn gl 23 s

ELC e A|M 0|2

Haemin Lee
SOUTH KOREA

Intensive English student

“All the people | met in the ELC program made every
experience special. Learning with other students from
other cultures totally changed my outlook on my life.
When | was in Korea, | was shyer and more reluctant
to try new things. However, by spending time with
friends who willingly came to the new environment
and were exposed to new experiences, | became
braver and enjoyed novelty like them.”

ghiz ol 2otE7|:

- 5041 0|Ate| OJAHE X|H FHLICH £1o| Qo MR
GHLICE L o] S BHad A Ch: £4F)
«2023H BCCIE 2N B 20F 4t
. 2023 PIEoneer?| 235l2| 210{ E&H 7|2tA X5 st
«2019-201/2018-19" 235}|9] 0| w & 7|2k =4 (iStudy Guide)
- 2017-20184 23t X|2l &} =2t (iStudy Guide)

- OHA 3570= OI**EI LIZt2RE] 2,500 E =8t 5

+ FZ0| Mg AHA ZSHE0| R

© W S G0 W IR0 AF 2Y
B 29
| =

I

(IELTS 6 0 4)),
)

uvic.ca/elc



http://uvic.ca/elc

2025 PROGRAMS DURATION  PROGRAMDATEs ARRIVAL

CURRENT AS OF FEBRUARY 2025 DATE

Intensive English (ELP1)

January 12 weeks Jan. 6 - April 2 Jan.5
April 12 weeks April 7 - July 2 April 6
Summer 10 weeks June 30 - Sept. 4 June 29
September 12 weeks Sept. 8-Dec. 3 Sept. 7
+ Project-based Presentations 14 weeks Sept. 8- Dec. 12 Sept.7

University Admission Preparation (UAP) and UAP + Canadian Studies

January 12 weeks Jan. 6 - April 2 Jan.5

April 12 weeks April 7 - July 2 April 6
August (UAP + Canadian Studies) 4 weeks July 28 - Aug. 22 July 27
September 12 weeks Sept. 8-Dec.3 Sept. 7

Monthly English (ME)

January 4 weeks Jan.6-Jan. 31 Jan.5
February 4 weeks Feb. 3 - Feb. 28 Feb. 2
March 4 weeks March 3 - March 28 March 2
September 4 weeks Sept. 2 - Sept. 26 Sept. 1
October 4 weeks Oct. 6 - Oct. 31 Oct.5
November 4 weeks Nov. 3 - Nov. 28 Nov. 2
December 3 weeks Dec. 1-Dec. 19 Nov. 30

Summer Language and Culture

June 5 weeks May 20 - June 20 May 19
+ English for Professional Communication 5 weeks May 20 - June 20 May 19
July 4 weeks June 30 - July 25 June 29
+ Foundations in Business English 4 weeks June 30 - July 25 June 29
July 6 weeks July 7 - Aug. 15 July 6
+ Foundations in Business English 6 weeks July 7 - Aug. 15 July 6
August 4 weeks July 28 - Aug. 22 July 27
+ Foundations in Business English 4 weeks July 28 - Aug. 22 July 27
August 3 weeks Aug. 5 - Aug. 22 Aug. 4
+ Foundations in Business English 3 weeks Aug. 5 - Aug. 22 Aug. 4

Professional Teacher Training Programs
English as a Medium of Instruction 4 weeks July7-25 July 6

Teaching English as a Foreign Language
. 4 weeks July7-25 July 6
- International

Important Notes

« $150 program application fee due upon registration.

« H=Homestay; $300 homestay application fee due upon registration, if applicable.
« D =Dormitory accommodation

« All fees are listed in Canadian Dollars (CAD) and are subject to change.

« “+"=Supplemental Optional course available to eligible students.

Study with us!
g?gg:gsu% uvicYca/eIc

. T 1-250-721-8469 Lang.u.age.s. Fanadié
English Language Centre e elcinfoeuvic.ca

DEPARTURE
DATE

April 5
July 5
Sept. 6
Dec.6
Dec. 13

April 5
July 5
Aug. 23
Dec.6

Feb. 1
March 1
March 29
Sept. 27
Nov. 1
Nov. 29
Dec. 20

June 21
June 21
July 26
July 26
Aug. 16
Aug. 16
Aug. 23
Aug. 23
Aug. 23
Aug. 23

July 26

July 26

TUITION &
ACTIVITIES

$4,500
$4,500
$3,750
$4,500
+$775

$4,500
$4,500
$3,400
$4,500

$1,850
$1,850
$1,850
$1,850
$1,850
$1,850
$1,650

$2,425
+$625
$1,950
+$625
$2,950
+$625
$1,950
+$625
$1,725
+$625

$2,192

$2,192

HOUSING &
MEALS

H $4,050
H $4,005
H $3,060
H $4,005
H+$315

H $4,050
H $4,005
D$2,325
H $4,005

H$1,350
H$1,350
H$1,350
H$1,350
H$1,350
H$1,350
H$1,200

H $1,440

D $2,325

D $3,420

D$2,325

D $1,890

D $1,890

D $1,890

STUDENT
SERVICES FEE

$505
$505
$388
$505
+$86

$505
$505
$223
$505

$223
$223
$223
$223
$223
$223
$208

$208

$208

Apply now: uvic.ca/elc/how-to-apply

\/

V.

EduCanada

Aworld of possibilities
Unmonde de possibilités

University
of Victoria


mailto:uvic.ca/elc?subject=
http://uvic.ca/elc
mailto:elcinfo%40uvic.ca?subject=

