



영어 실력 향상은 빅토리아 대학교와 함께











빅토리아 대학교 (UVIC)





Viktorija Alekisjejeva UKRAINE **University Admission Preparation student**

"The University of Victoria is like a living library, where each individual shares their own story, opinion, background, way of thinking and mindset. UVic showed me the value of different cultures being united, respected and understood, and how you personally could grow from this experience. Each day there was like a beginning of something interesting and exciting, where I could be myself and be fully accepted."

한눈에 알아보기:

- 재학생 22,000 명
- 재학생 17%는 세계 110여 국에서 온 국제 학생
- 12개 단과대학 및 교육원
- 세계 200 여개 대학과의 교류 협정 체결 및 활발한 교류
- 시내 중심까지 차로 15분 거리, 해변까지 도보로 15분 거리의 편리한 위치
- 정원과 산책로, 다양한 야생 동식물로 둘러 싸인 자연이 숨쉬는 캠퍼스

대학부설시설:

- 교내 여가 활동/체육 센터 (CARSA)
- 학생 식당, 교내 식당, 커피숍
- 산책로, 자전거로, 정원, 넓은 잔디밭, 도서관
- 영화관

학문적 위상:

- 국제 연구 교류 분야에서 북미 1위 (레이든Leiden 대학 순위 보고서)
- 해양, 기후, 원주민 연구 분야에서 선도적 연구 활동
- 캐나다 서부 지역 최초 협동 교육 ("Co-op") 프로그램 도입 및 최대 프로그램 운영
- 900 명의 정교수





Winner - Outstanding Program in International Education Award, BCCIE, 2023

빅토리아 대학교 영어교육원





Haemin Lee SOUTH KOREA Intensive English student

"All the people I met in the ELC program made every experience special. Learning with other students from other cultures totally changed my outlook on my life. When I was in Korea, I was shyer and more reluctant to try new things. However, by spending time with friends who willingly came to the new environment and were exposed to new experiences, I became braver and enjoyed novelty like them."

영어교육원 교과 과정

UVic 영어교육원은 다양한 문화 배경을 가진 학생들이 캐나다 빅토리아에서 만나 함께 생활하고, 탐구하고, 자신들의 목표 달성을 위해 노력하는 다문화 학생 커뮤니티의 중심지입니다.

UVic 영어교육원 (ELC) 학생이 되면

- 매일 다양한 상황에 맞춰 영어를 사용하게 되고
- 세계 각국에서 온 친구들을 만나고
- 캐나다 문화를 배우게 되며
- 빅토리아와 빅토리아 사람들을 알게 되고
- 평생 간직하고 싶은 추억을 만들게 됩니다.

UVic 영어교육원은 여러분이 영어 실력을 향상시키고, 새로운 문화에 대한 자신감을 가지며, 세계적 감각을 가진 인재로 성장할 수 있도록 도와드릴 준비가 되어 있습니다. 뛰어난 강사진과 열정적인 직원들이 장차 글로벌 시민으로 거듭날 여러분을 기다리고 있습니다!

교과 과정에 포함되는 것은

- 매주 18-22 시간에 걸친 집중 수업
- 홈스테이 또는 기숙사
- 의료 보험, 버스 패스, 휘트니스 센터 시설 이용 패스
- 친목 도모 및 문화 활동
- ELC 교육원 시설 이용

한눈에 알아보기:

- ・ 50년 이상의 역사를 지닌 캐나다 최고의 영어 교육원 (캐나다 내 영어 교육 관련 상 다수 수상)
 - 2023년 BCCIE 국제 교육 분야 수상
 - 2023년 PIEoneer의 올해의 언어 훈련 기관상 최종 경합
 - 2019-20년/2018-19년 올해의 언어 교육 기관 수상 (iStudy Guide)
 - 2017-2018년 문화 지원상 수상 (iStudy Guide)
- 매년 35개국 이상의 나라로부터 2,500 명 넘는 학생 등록
- 접근이 편리한 캠퍼스 중심부에 위치
- 교내 집중 영어 교육 프로그램 연중 운영
- 대학/대학원 입학 연계 프로그램 운영
- 상시 지원 가능
- TESOL 자격증 소지의 국제 경험 풍부한 강사진
- 고급 영어 과정 및 정규 과정 입학 요건: 대학 부설 평생교육원 산하 경영학 전문 학위 (IELTS 6 이상), UVic 정규 학부/대학원 과정 (IELTS 6.5 이상)

원격 교육 프로그램 (맞춤형)은 직접 사무실로 연락 바랍니다.

2025 PROGRAMS CURRENT AS OF FEBRUARY 2025	DURATION	PROGRAM DATES	ARRIVAL DATE	DEPARTURE DATE	TUITION & ACTIVITIES	HOUSING & MEALS	STUDENT SERVICES FEE
Intensive English (ELPI)							
January	12 weeks	Jan. 6 – April 2	Jan. 5	April 5	\$4,500	H \$4,050	\$505
April	12 weeks	April 7 - July 2	April 6	July 5	\$4,500	H \$4,005	\$505
Summer	10 weeks	June 30 - Sept. 4	June 29	Sept. 6	\$3,750	H \$3,060	\$388
September	12 weeks	Sept. 8 - Dec. 3	Sept. 7	Dec. 6	\$4,500	H \$4,005	\$505
+ Project-based Presentations	14 weeks	Sept. 8 - Dec. 12	Sept. 7	Dec. 13	+ \$775	H + \$315	+ \$86
University Admission Preparation (UAP) and	UAP + Canadian Stu	idies					
January	12 weeks	Jan. 6 – April 2	Jan. 5	April 5	\$4,500	H \$4,050	\$505
April	12 weeks	April 7 - July 2	April 6	July 5	\$4,500	H \$4,005	\$505
August (UAP + Canadian Studies)	4 weeks	July 28 – Aug. 22	July 27	Aug. 23	\$3,400	D \$2,325	\$223
September	12 weeks	Sept. 8 - Dec. 3	Sept. 7	Dec. 6	\$4,500	H \$4,005	\$505
Monthly English (ME)							
January	4 weeks	Jan. 6 - Jan. 31	Jan. 5	Feb. 1	\$1,850	H \$1,350	\$223
February	4 weeks	Feb. 3 - Feb. 28	Feb. 2	March 1	\$1,850	H \$1,350	\$223
March	4 weeks	March 3 - March 28	March 2	March 29	\$1,850	H \$1,350	\$223
September	4 weeks	Sept. 2 - Sept. 26	Sept. 1	Sept. 27	\$1,850	H \$1,350	\$223
October	4 weeks	Oct. 6 - Oct. 31	Oct. 5	Nov. 1	\$1,850	H \$1,350	\$223
November	4 weeks	Nov. 3 - Nov. 28	Nov. 2	Nov. 29	\$1,850	H \$1,350	\$223
December	3 weeks	Dec. 1 - Dec. 19	Nov. 30	Dec. 20	\$1,650	H \$1,200	\$208
Summer Language and Culture							
June	5 weeks	May 20 – June 20	May 19	June 21	\$2,425	H \$1,440	\$239
+ English for Professional Communication	5 weeks	May 20 – June 20	May 19	June 21	+ \$625		
July	4 weeks	June 30 – July 25	June 29	July 26	\$1,950	D \$2,325	\$223
+ Foundations in Business English	4 weeks	June 30 – July 25	June 29	July 26	+ \$625		
luly	6 weeks	July 7 – Aug. 15	July 6	Aug. 16	\$2,950	D \$3,420	\$255
+ Foundations in Business English	6 weeks	July 7 – Aug. 15	July 6	Aug. 16	+ \$625		
August	4 weeks	July 28 – Aug. 22	July 27	Aug. 23	\$1,950	D \$2,325	\$223
+ Foundations in Business English	4 weeks	July 28 – Aug. 22	July 27	Aug. 23	+ \$625		
August	3 weeks	Aug. 5 – Aug. 22	Aug. 4	Aug. 23	\$1,725	D \$1,890	\$208
+ Foundations in Business English	3 weeks	Aug. 5 – Aug. 22	Aug. 4	Aug. 23	+ \$625		-
Professional Teacher Training Programs							
English as a Medium of Instruction	4 weeks	July 7 – 25	July 6	July 26	\$2,192	D \$1,890	\$208
Teaching English as a Foreign Language - International	4 weeks	July 7 – 25	July 6	July 26	\$2,192	D \$1,890	\$208

Important Notes

- \$150 program application fee due upon registration.
- $\bullet \ H = Homestay; \$300 \ homestay \ application \ fee \ due \ upon \ registration, if \ applicable.$
- D = Dormitory accommodation
- All fees are listed in Canadian Dollars (CAD) and are subject to change.
- "+" = Supplemental Optional course available to eligible students.

Apply now: uvic.ca/elc/how-to-apply









